
2.7m

2.1m0.0m2.10m0.75mD2

LINTEL
LEV.HEIGHT SILL

LEV.TYPE

1

S.No. LENGTH

0.60m 2.1mV7

6

3

0.60m

SCHEDULE  OF  DOORS,  WINDOWS  AND  VENTILATORS 

2.1m0.0m2.10m1.05mD

4 W5 1.50m 1.20m 2.1m0.90m

2.1m0.0m2.10m0.90mD12

W3 0.90m 1.20m 2.1m0.90m
HARVESTING WELL PLANHARVESTING WELL PLAN

IN LET

1.5M.

INTER CONNECTING

HARVESTING WELL SECTION

1.5M.

HARVESTING
RAIN WATER

3M.DEPTH
PIT 1.5MØWELL

HARVESTING
RAIN WATER

3M.DEPTH
PIT 1.5MØWELL

DETAIL OF COLUMN & FOOTING

100

5 W4 1.20m 1.20m 2.1m0.90m

South

W
est

North

East

APPLICANT PLOT

W5W4

W4

W4

V

W4

W5

V

D1D1

D2

D2

D2

D

Up

Kitchen

Bedroom Bedroom

Toilet

Toilet

Living/Dining

X X

Y

Y

PROPOSED 
BUILDING

W5W4

W4

W4

V

W4

W5

V

D1D1

D2

D2

D2

Up

Kitchen

Bedroom Bedroom

Toilet

Toilet

Living/Dining

X X

Y

Y
W4

W4

Up

1000 Ltr (EACH)
WATER TANK

SOLAR SYSTEM
OPEN TERRACE

0.23 THK. & 1.100 HT 

PARAPET WALL

FIRST  FLOOR  PLAN SECOND  FLOOR  PLAN TERRACE  FLOOR  PLAN

FRONT ELEVATION SIDE -A  ELEVATION

South

W
es

t

North

Ea
st

SITE  PLAN
SCALE-1:100

20 M WIDE  PURULIA ROAD

A
 
L
 
L
 
E

 
Y

797

798

79
6

795

794

793

251

252

790

788789
785

a
b

c d

787

786
784 783 782 781 780 779 778

775

777
776

806

804
807

e

d

c a b

c

b

3

805

811

d
808

c

b

a

803

802
b

a
801

799

792

248

791 80
0

NOT TO SCALE

W5W4

W4

W4

V

W4

W5

W5

D2

D

Up

Toilet

HALL

X X

Y

Y

GROUND  FLOOR  PLAN

W4

W4

W4

V

Up

PARKING

X X

Y

Y

BASEMENT  FLOOR  PLAN

1.10 PARAPET WALL

0.1M ROOF TREATMENT

MUMTY ROOM
THREAD-0.250

RISER- 0.150

1
.
2

0
.
9

1
.
8

1
.
2

0
.
9

0
.
9

3
1
.
1

3

2
.
4

0.1M ROOF TREATMENT

Living/Dining

Living/Dining

Grd.Fl.Lvl.

3
3

Roof Lvl.

1
.
1

1st.Fl.Lvl.

1.10 PARAPET WALL

0.1M ROOF TREATMENT

0
.
9

0
.
6

1
.
5

1
.
1

0
.
9

0
.
6

1
.
5

0
.
9

1
.
2

0
.
9

2
.
4

0
.
9

1
.
2

0
.
9

0
.
9

2
.
1

0
.
9

2
.
1

0.1M ROOF TREATMENT

1st.Fl.Lvl.st

3
3

Roof Lvl.

1
.
1

2nd.Fl.Lvl.

Living/Dining Toilet

Living/Dining Toilet

SECTION  X-X

Road Lvl.±00

SECTION  Y-Y

Road Lvl.+1.5 m

0
.
9

1
.
2

0
.
9

0
.
9

1
.
2

0
.
9

Grd.Fl.Lvl.

3

2
.
5

0
.
9

1
.
2

0
.
5
1
5

Base..Fl.Lvl.

1
.
5

1
.
2

0
.
9

0
.
9

3

HALL
Grd.Fl.Lvl.

1
.
2

0
.
9

0
.
9

1
.
1
1
5

2
.
6
1
5

PARKING PARKING

HALL

1
.
1
1
5

Road Lvl.+1.5 m

Base..Fl.Lvl.

1
0
.
1
1
5

W5

W5

W4

W4

W4

W4 V

V

D1D1

D2

D2

D2

D

STAIRCASE

GLSL

Elevation 1 Detail Elevation 2 Detail

STAIRCASE

Tr
ee

 C
ov

er
 (P

lan
tat

ion
)

TREE TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE



STAIRCASE

W5

W5

W4

W4

W4

W4 V

V

D1D1

D2

D2

D2

D

STAIRCASE STAIRCASE

A (FARHAT RAUSHAN ARA)

A-1 (FARHAT RAUSHAN ARA)

10.00 mt. long 1.70 mt. High 5.50 mt. Wide Natural Slope

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

BASEMENT FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SECOND FLOOR 

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE FLOOR 

Project Title :FARHAT RAUSHAN ARA

Structure Detail Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Key Plan

Beam Slab

Beam Slab

Beam Slab

Beam Slab

SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM

D2

D

W4

W4

W4 W5 W5

W5

W5

ASPLIT BSPLIT B

10.00 mt. long 1.70 mt. High 5.50 mt. Wide Natural Slope

5.5 M WIDE ROAD Access Road9.91

15
.04

9.76

14
.86

3.32

2.1
0

3.32

2.1
0

8.87

11
.36

8.87

11
.36

11
.36

11
.36

8.87

8.87

0.98

1.5
0

1.388.87

11
.36

11
.36

8.87

8.87

8.87

11
.36

8.87

11
.36

4.97

2.1
0

4.97

2.1
0

11
.36

11
.36

8.87

8.87
8.87

11
.36

8.87

11
.36

3.32

2.1
0

3.32

2.1
0

11
.36

11
.36

8.87

8.87
8.87

11
.36

8.87

11
.36

3.32

2.1
0

3.32

2.1
0

4.52

2.1
0

11
.36

11
.36

8.87

8.87
8.87

11
.36

8.87

11
.36

4.52

2.1
0

1.91

0.9
51.91

0.9
5

1.01

14
.78

2.23

1.961.39

12
.82

11
.36

8.87

VERSION NO.: 1.0.23
VERSION DATE: 01/01/2019

PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Residential
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
District : EAST SINGHBHUM Land Use Zone : NA
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width :  -
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. :  -
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -
Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 146.99
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 146.99

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 16.37
Total 16.37

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 130.62

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) 146.99

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions)

COVERAGE CHECK
Proposed Coverage Area ( 68.57 % ) 100.79
Total Coverage Area ( 68.57 % ) 100.79

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 309.34
Total Area of FAR 309.34

BUILT UP AREA CHECK

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

COLOR INDEX

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

Prop No. Prop Area
Other Parking 1 93.81
Total Area 1 93.81

MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA)

20 M WIDE
PURULIA ROAD 2.00 1.52 0.00 0.91

BASEMENT MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA)

20 M WIDE
PURULIA ROAD 2.00 1.52 0.00 0.91

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building
No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN
ARA)

1 403.16 93.81 302.37 6.97 309.34 02

Grand Total : 1 403.16 93.81 302.37 6.97 309.34 02

Building :A (FARHAT RAUSHAN ARA)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
Basement
Floor... 100.79 93.81 0.00 6.97 6.97 00
Ground Floor... 100.79 0.00 100.79 100.79 01
First Floor... 100.79 0.00 100.79 0.00 00
Second Floor... 100.79 0.00 100.79 0.00 100.79 01
Terrace Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 403.16 93.81 302.37 6.97 309.34 02
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 403.16 93.81 302.37 6.97 309.34 02

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT
A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) D2 0.75 2.10 07

A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) D1 0.90 2.10 04

A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) D 2.10

- - - 14

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) V 0.60 1.00 04

A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) W5 1.20 1.20 01

A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) W4 1.20 1.20 11

A (FARHAT
RAUSHAN ARA) W5 1.50 1.20 07

Total - - - 23

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (FARHAT RAUSHAN ARA)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT B FLAT 201.57 184.75 2 1
SECOND
FLOOR PLAN A FLAT 100.79 91.32 8 1
Total - - 302.36 276.07 18 2


